
 

All meetings are open to the public except where items are classified confidential or exempt. 

 

To view our virtual meetings, please follow the link below to our YouTube channel. 
 
Link to our YouTube channel     

https://www.youtube.com/HerefordshireCouncil  

Notice is hereby given of the following meetings: 

Date Time Meeting Venue 

28 June 2021, Monday  10.30 am  Audit and governance committee   Three Counties Hotel, Belmont Road, Belmont, Hereford, HR2 7BP 

8 July 2021, Thursday  10.00 am  CANCELLED - Planning site inspection    

9 July 2021, Friday  9.30 am  Herefordshire schools forum   To be confirmed 

9 July 2021, Friday  10.00 am  CANCELLED - Planning and regulatory committee   Three Counties Hotel, Belmont Road, Belmont, Hereford, HR2 7BP 

12 July 2021, Monday  10.15 am  General scrutiny committee   Venue tbc 

12 July 2021, Monday  4.30 pm  Licensing sub-committee   Online Meeting Only 

14 July 2021, Wednesday  10.00 am  Licensing sub-committee   Online Meeting Only 

15 July 2021, Thursday  2.30 pm  Cabinet   venue tbc 

22 July 2021, Thursday  2.30 pm  Cabinet   Venue tbc 

23 July 2021, Friday  10.00 am  Council   TBC 

26 July 2021, Monday  2.30 pm  Health and wellbeing board   Venue tbc 

27 July 2021, Tuesday  10.15 am  Children and young people scrutiny committee   Venue tbc 

30 July 2021, Friday  10.15 am  Audit and governance committee   Venue tbc 

3 August 2021, Tuesday  10.00 am  PROVISIONAL - Planning site inspection    

4 August 2021, Wednesday  10.00 am  Planning and regulatory committee   Venue tbc 

 

Please note that details of the meetings may be subject to change.  For further information, please contact Governance Support, telephone 01432 260201. 

The agenda and papers for the council's public meetings can be accessed through the following link:www.herefordshire.gov.uk/meetings 

Paul Walker, Chief Executive - 5 July 2021 

https://www.youtube.com/HerefordshireCouncil

